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Edge of Georgetown
surrounded by mature
trees, 4 bedroom raised
bungalow. 2100 sg. ft.

i plus finished lower level
with walknut to yard. Walkout from kitchen and master
suite to upper level deck. Cathedral ceilings, full height
basement with huge rec room, bar and games/work
area. 30’ x 30" built-in garage. A one-of-a-kind home.
$469,900. Call John* & Matt Hill*. 04-479-30

dows, doors
& carpet. Lots
of hardwood.

04-521-90

Call David Burland* today.

1900 S.F. ADORABLE ON LEGAL
BUNGALOW Eui!f-?ﬁl?bE L?T DUPLEX
id brick bungalow on
- Beaﬁgfiﬂ,gﬂﬂ fine huge mature lot in great IN ACTON
<4 ished byﬂ alo neighbourhood. Lividin rm = =T | 2 units with
| S E o U FQ w boasts beautiful hrdwd firs ™ | fotal of 5
: Stle i E‘EEH mr‘f;;gj“ﬁ & a huge picture window. i bedrooms,
INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY IN ERIN — upgraded maple white cabinets, ceiling fan and eat-in breakfast area. Three :
An additional 1.6 vacant acres available Huvggilgwmguzﬁgi Lh:da’:rlc?;-r!:‘ #;ni[; - kitchen WIﬂ'! extehded cabinets & breakfast bar, good-size bdrms all w/hrdwd firs, Irg windows & built-in closets. fu rf" ace i
e et Ry g - J : 3 bedrooms, master with 2 w/i closets & 4 pc. Lower vl winewly fin fam rm w/above grade windows, 3 pc & roo al
also zoned M2 General Industrial sitting in wrap around verandah with hot tub. Upgrades galore. : , ; done. Call
front of above property.- $450.000. Call Original owners! All you ever wished for and more. ensuite with extended shower and oval tub - a ample storage space.Tastefully decorated & lovingly kept. o : :
property. ,UU0. $525,000. Kathy Ellis*. 04-595-31 pleasure to show. Call Pam Reid*. 04-513-30 $269,900. Call Iris Irwin* 04-478-19 David Burland* to view. 04-470-90

Sandre I* 04-422-91

3riancea

bar. An extra bedroom/den on the family room level with a 3 pe bath
and laundry area. The large master bedroom has a walk-in closet with
a 2 pc. ensuite, pius 2 more good sized bedrooms on this level. Sliders
from the dining room take you to a large patio and the beautiful yard.
L::ats n! erlras in this hnme fur $369,900. More pictures on our weh-

COUNTRY DELIGHT

Erin 2650 sq. ft. home, 4 bedrooms, sun
room, main floor family room, 2 car garage,
small barn, pond, gardens. Creek runs thru.
$419,000. Martha Summers*.  04-220-91

Georgetown

AMAZING GRACE
Exceptional nine room plan of 2700 sq. ft. Strip

hardwood floors throughout. Coffered ceilings.
Elegant finish and detailing by Rydon Homes at
classy Rayburn Meadows. Complete on one acre
ravine lot at $519,000. Call Bill Ellis* to choose

our finishes. 04-410-99

kitchen w granite ctops, bar, island, stainless B/l appli-
ances - very open concept to L/R D/R - hardwoods &
columns. Master with decadent ensuite , jacuzzi tub &
sep shower w/jets, w/out bst, wet bar, games room, 2
acres in Georgetown! Less than 1 yr old. Call Monica* to
VIEW. 04-519-31

*Sales Rep.

FARM
wwesane Productive farm
L/ | with
24 dwellings, barn &
uut bmldlngs suitable for horses, close to
Milton & Campbellville. Call David* today to
see this property. 04-535-99

walkout basement brlck bungalc}w with stone front,
triple car garage, skylights, hardwood, ceramics, 6 pc
ensuite, great room, fireplace, built-in stainless steel
appliances. $799,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

04-523-31

**Assoc. Broker
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BEAUTIFUL RAVINE! CUSTOM DREAM

BUNGALOW PRIVACY & BUILT OF

On a quiet PRETTY! By Froestone WORK-

stroet ot I R il 1" = = | L NG

lots of trees. ' ustomize S eanseE e & il Highlands with

G oy acod [ T St a1 g intr oo e Gy EVERYTHING & THEN SOME!  beainiacing _ il
i roof, AC, win- overlooking the big family room with woodburning fireplace gﬂgd wet Almost every square inch finished! (5000 sq ft} Home views, 2700 8 This cute

theatre, weight room, 3 bdrms, 4 baths, 2 F/Ps. Dream sq. ft. with 3 bedroom home sitting on 1/2 acre lot has

“BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

#** Broker *##* Licensed Assistant

WONDERFUL 65 ACRES SIMPLY
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